Patuxent River Navy Community Recreation Tickets & Travel Office

Prices Subject to Change

Medieval Times

Medieval Times Atlanta

Old Town Trolley

Savannah 1 day

Two Day

Ghost & Gravestone

American Prohibition Museum

IFLY Atlanta
|LegoLand Discovery Center

|Georgia Aquarium

Atlanta Zoo

Go Card Oahu
1 day

2 day
3 day
5 day

7 day

Go Chicago Explorer Card
Pick 3 visits

Bldg. 2655 Open Monday-Friday 0900-1700, Closed Holidays & Weekends
Phone: 301-342-3648 / Email: mwrpaxitt@navy.mil / website: www.navymwrpaxriver.com

2019 US Ticket Rates

Updated 3/14/2019
Canada
Adult $74.53 $43.25
Child age 3-12 $48.53 $43.75
Georgia
Adult $57.25 $41.00
Child age 12 & under $39.17 $33.50
Adult $32.00 $24.25
Child age 4-12 $18.00 $12.25
Adult $50.00 $36.50
Child 4-25 $32.00 $24.25
Adult $33.00 $24.75
Child 6-12 $16.00 $12.50
Adult $14.98 $11.75
Child 4-12 $10.70 $8.25
All Ages $86.70 $59.50
All Ages $23.78 $12.00
Adult $43.15 $32.50
Child 3-12 $35.58 $28.25
Senior $38.83 $29.25
Adult $28.23 $19.50
Child 3-11 $19.61 $14.25
Hawaii
Adult $74.00 $64.50
Child age 3-12 $69.00 $60.25
Adult $129.00 $112.50
Child age 3-12 $99.00 $86.25
Adult $199.00 $172.00
Child age 3-12 $179.00 $155.00
Adult $296.00 $231.75
Child age 3-12 $219.00 $189.25
Adult $319.00 $274.50
Child age 3-12 $269.00 $231.75
lllinois
Adult $79.00 $68.75|

COMMUNITY
RECREATION



Pick 5 visits

Audubon Aquarium of the Americas
New Orleans

Audubon Butterfly Garden & Insectarium
New Orleans

Audubon Zoo
New Orleans

Audubon Experience Combo
New Orleans
(Includes Zoo, Aquarium, and Butterfly Garden)

Audubon Zoo & Aquarium Combo

Go Card New Orleans
1 Day

3 Day

Old Town Trolley Boston

Ghost & Gravestone

Bosten Tea Party & Museum

Go Card Boston

1 day

2 day

3 day

5 day

7 day

Child age 2-12
Adult
Child age 2-12
Louisiana
Age

Adult
Child age 2-12

Senior age 65 & up

Adult
Child age 2-12

Senior age 65 & up

Adult
Child age 2-12

Senior age 65 & up

Adult
Child age 2-12

Senior age 65 & up

Adult
Child age 2-12

Senior age 65 & up

Adult
Child ages 3-12
Adult
Child ages 3-12

Massachusetts

Adult
Child age 4-12
Adult
Child 6-12
Adult
Child 4-12
Sr 60+

Adult
Child age 3-12
Adult
Child age 3-12
Adult
Child age 3-12
Adult
Child age 3-12

% Adult

$49.00
$119.00
$79.00

Gate Price

$29.95
$21.95
$24.95

$22.95
$17.95
$19.95

$22.95
$17.95
$19.95

$44.95
$36.00
$39.09

$39.95
$29.95
$32.95

$69.99
$49.99
$149.99
$109.99

$40.95
$19.95
$41.95
$26.20
$29.95
$18.00
$26.95

$59.00
$39.00
$81.00
$59.00
$119.00
$79.00
$149.00
$109.00
$179.00

$42.75
$103.75
$68.75

OUR PRICE

$24.00
$18.00
$20.00

$18.50
$14.75
$16.25

$18.50
$14.75
$16.25

$37.75
$29.50
$32.00

$33.50
$25.50
$28.00

$60.25
$43.00
$128.75
$94.75

$31.75
$15.50
$33.00
$20.75
$24.75
$15.00
$22.25

$51.50
$34.00
$70.50
$51.50
$103.75
$68.75
$129.50
$95.00
$155.00




Pick 3 visits

Pick 4

Brandson Titanic

Family pass is good for 2 Adults & up to 4 children under 18

Dixie Stampede
Off Premium

Premium

Hamner Modern Tribute to
ABBA

Beach Boys

Magnificent 7

Mike Walker

New Years' Eve Fiesta

Unbelievable Variety

Go Card Vegas
Pick 3 visits

Pick 5 visits

Pick 7

2 Day

3 Day

4 Day

5 Day

Carowinds
1 Day (includes the waterpark)
Free Military Days May 26-27, June 29-July 7

Medieval Times Myrtle Beach

Child age 3-12
Adult
Child ages 3-12
Adult
Child ages 3-12

Missouri

Adult
Child ages 5-11
Family

Adult
Child 4-11
Adult
Child 4-11

Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Child

Adult

Nevada
Age

Adult
Child age 3-12
Adult
Child age 3-12
Adult
Child ages 3-12
Adult
Child 3-12
Adult
Child 3-12
Adult
Child 3-12
Adult
Child

North Carolina

All Ages

South Carolina

COMMUNITY
RECREATION

Adult

Child age 12 & under

$129.00
$74.00
$49.00
$94.00
$59.00

$29.00
$13.00
$80.00

$45.00
$25.00
$55.00
$35.00

$32.26
$32.26
$32.26
$32.26

n/a

n/a

n/a

Gate Price

$80.00

$70.00
$115.00
$105.00
$140.00
$135.00
$134.00
$129.00
$239.00
$229.00
$279.00
$259.00
$319.00
$289.00

§73.23

$58.37
$29.16

$112.25
$64.50
$24.75
$82.00
$51.50

$21.75
$11.00
$74.57

$44.50
$25.00
$49.75
$30.25

$30.25
$30.25
$30.25
$30.25
$54.00
$19.50
$32.50

OUR PRICE

$69.75

$61.00
$100.25

$91.50
$121.75
$117.50
$116.50
$112.25
$206.25
$197.75
$240.25
$223.25
$274.50
$248.75

$39.00

$41.00
$27.00




WonderWorks Myrtle Beach

South Carolina Aquaium

Old Town Trolley
1 Day

2 Day

Two Day

Night Tours (18+)
Graceland

VIP + Two Planes

Graceland Elvis Experience Tour + Two Planes

Madame Tussauds
Nashville

WonderWorks Pigeon forge
All Accsess

Wonders Of Magic
Titanic Pigeon Forge

Tennessee

Family pass is good for 2 Adults & up to 4 children under 18

Dollywood
1 Day

Splash Country

2 Park Combo

Multiday Tickets Options Available Upon Request

Medieval Times - Dallas

Sealife Aquarium - Dallas

Go San Antonio Explorer Card

Texas

COMMUNITY
RECREATION

Adult
Child ages 5-12

Adult
Child 3-12

Adult
Child age 4-12
Adult
Child age 4-12
Adult
Child 4-12
Adults

Ages 7 and up
Adult
Child ages 7-12

Adult
Child ages 3-12

Adult
Child ages 4-12
All Ages

Adult
Child 5-11
Family

Adult
Child 4-9
Sr 62+
Adult
Child 4-9
Sr 62+
Adult
Child 4-9
Sr 62+

Adult

Child age 12 & under

Adult
Child age 3-12

$30.09
$19.34

$29.95
$22.95

$43.65
$21.80
$54.68
$32.73
$49.11
$32.72
$43.65

$98.75
$64.00
$32.00

$26.22
$20.76

$27.99
$18.99
$18.99

$28.50
$13.00
$80.00

$54.20
$50.30
$44.00
$37.70
$34.55
$34.55
$65.45
$55.25
$61.50

$65.98
$40.00

$21.65
$17.32

$19.50
$15.25

$21.75
$17.25

$32.50
$17.75
$36.50
$26.75
$36.50
$24.50
$32.50

$71.00
$46.75
$24.00

$14.50
$11.50

$19.50
$19.50
$13.25

$21.75
$9.80
$74.75

$53.00
$47.75
$42.25
$36.75
$32.50
$32.50
$63.75
$53.00
$58.50

$41.00
$33.50

$12.00
$9.75




Pick 3 visits Adult $92.00 $80.25
Child age 3-12 $87.00 $75.75
Pick 4 visits Adult $109.00 $95.00
Child age 3-12 $99.00 $86.25
Pick 5 visits Adult $119.00 $103.75
Child age 3-12 $109.00 $95.00

Houston, Dallas Austin or San Antonio (must choose location) Ages 3 & up varies

Single Day Ages 3 & up $74.69
SeaWorld/Aquatica San Antonio 2- Park Flex Ages 3 & up $85.52
Parking $23.00

Ages 3 & up $77.64 $59.50

COMMUNITY
RECREATION %



