## Patuxent River Navy Community Recreation Tickets & Travel Office

Bldg. 2655 Open Monday-Friday 0900-1700, Closed Holidays & Weekends

Phone: 301-342-3648 / Email: mwrpaxitt@navy.mil / website: www.navymwrpaxriver.com

Prices Subject to Change

2019 US Ticket Rates			Jpdated 3/1	4/2019
	Canada			
Medieval Times				
		Adult	\$74.53	\$43.25
		Child age 3-12	\$48.53	\$43.75
	Georgia			
Medieval Times Atlanta				
		Adult	\$57.25	\$41.00
		Child age 12 & under	\$39.17	\$33.50
Old Town Trolley				
Savannah 1 day		Adult	\$32.00	\$24.25
		Child age 4-12	\$18.00	\$12.25
Two Day		Adult	\$50.00	\$36.50
		Child 4-25	\$32.00	\$24.25
Ghost & Gravestone		Adult	\$33.00	\$24.75
		Child 6-12	\$16.00	\$12.50
American Prohibition Museum		Adult	\$14.98	\$11.75
		Child 4-12	\$10.70	\$8.25
IFLY Atlanta				
		All Ages	\$86.70	\$59.50
LegoLand Discovery Center				
		All Ages	\$23.78	\$12.00
Georgia Aquarium				
		Adult	\$43.15	\$32.50
		Child 3-12	\$35.58	\$28.25
		Senior	\$38.83	\$29.25
Atlanta Zoo				
		Adult	\$28.23	\$19.50
		Child 3-11	\$19.61	\$14.25
	Hawaii			
Go Card Oahu				
1 day		Adult	\$74.00	\$64.50
		Child age 3-12	\$69.00	\$60.25
2 day		Adult	\$129.00	\$112.50
		Child age 3-12	\$99.00	\$86.25
3 day		Adult	\$199.00	\$172.00
		Child age 3-12	\$179.00	\$155.00
5 day		Adult	\$296.00	\$231.75
		Child age 3-12	\$219.00	\$189.25
7 day		Adult	\$319.00	\$274.50
		Child age 3-12	\$269.00	\$231.75
	Illinois			
Go Chicago Explorer Card				
Pick 3 visits		Adult	\$79.00	\$68.75
	MR	-		

	Child age 2-12	\$49.00	\$42.75
Pick 5 visits	Adult	\$119.00	\$103.75
	Child age 2-12	\$79.00	\$68.75
1	Louisiana		
	Age	Gate Price	OUR PRICE
Audubon Aquarium of the Americas			
New Orleans	Adult	\$29.95	\$24.00
	Child age 2-12	\$21.95	\$18.00
	Senior age 65 & ւ	ıp \$24.95	\$20.00
Audubon Butterfly Garden & Insectarium			
New Orleans	Adult	\$22.95	\$18.50
	Child age 2-12	\$17.95	\$14.75
	Senior age 65 & ι	ıp \$19.95	\$16.25
Audubon Zoo			
New Orleans	Adult	\$22.95	\$18.50
	Child age 2-12	\$17.95	\$14.75
	Senior age 65 & ι	ıp \$19.95	\$16.25
Audubon Experience Combo			
New Orleans	Adult	\$44.95	\$37.75
(Includes Zoo, Aquarium, and Butterfly Garden)	Child age 2-12	\$36.00	\$29.50
	Senior age 65 & u	ıp \$39.09	\$32.00
Audubon Zoo & Aquarium Combo			
	Adult	\$39.95	\$33.50
	Child age 2-12	\$29.95	\$25.50
	Senior age 65 & u	ıp \$32.95	\$28.00
Go Card New Orleans			
1 Day	Adult	\$69.99	\$60.25
	Child ages 3-12		\$43.00
3 Day	Adult	\$149.99	\$128.75
	01:11 0.40	6400.00	¢04.7E
	Child ages 3-12	\$109.99	\$94.75
Ma	ssachusetts	\$109.99	<b>334.73</b>
Ma Old Town Trolley Boston		\$109.99	394.73
		\$109.99	
	ssachusetts		\$31.75
	ssachusetts Adult	\$40.95	\$31.75
Old Town Trolley Boston	ssachusetts  Adult Child age 4-12	\$40.95 \$19.95	\$31.75 \$15.50 \$33.00
Old Town Trolley Boston	Adult Child age 4-12 Adult	\$40.95 \$19.95 \$41.95	\$31.75 \$15.50 \$33.00 \$20.75
Old Town Trolley Boston  Ghost & Gravestone	Adult Child age 4-12 Adult Child 6-12	\$40.95 \$19.95 \$41.95 \$26.20	\$31.75 \$15.50
Old Town Trolley Boston  Ghost & Gravestone	Adult Child age 4-12 Adult Child 6-12 Adult	\$40.95 \$19.95 \$41.95 \$26.20 \$29.95	\$31.75 \$15.50 \$33.00 \$20.75 \$24.75
Old Town Trolley Boston  Ghost & Gravestone	Adult Child age 4-12 Adult Child 6-12 Adult Child 6-12 Adult Child 4-12	\$40.95 \$19.95 \$41.95 \$26.20 \$29.95 \$18.00	\$31.75 \$15.50 \$33.00 \$20.75 \$24.75 \$15.00
Old Town Trolley Boston  Ghost & Gravestone  Bosten Tea Party & Museum	Adult Child age 4-12 Adult Child 6-12 Adult Child 4-12 Sr 60+ Adult	\$40.95 \$19.95 \$41.95 \$26.20 \$29.95 \$18.00	\$31.75 \$15.50 \$33.00 \$20.75 \$24.75 \$15.00
Old Town Trolley Boston  Ghost & Gravestone  Bosten Tea Party & Museum  Go Card Boston	Adult Child age 4-12 Adult Child 6-12 Adult Child 4-12 Sr 60+	\$40.95 \$19.95 \$41.95 \$26.20 \$29.95 \$18.00 \$26.95	\$31.75 \$15.50 \$33.00 \$20.75 \$24.75 \$15.00 \$22.25
Old Town Trolley Boston  Ghost & Gravestone  Bosten Tea Party & Museum  Go Card Boston	Adult Child age 4-12 Adult Child 6-12 Adult Child 4-12 Sr 60+ Adult	\$40.95 \$19.95 \$41.95 \$26.20 \$29.95 \$18.00 \$26.95	\$31.75 \$15.50 \$33.00 \$20.75 \$24.75 \$15.00 \$22.25 \$51.50 \$34.00
Old Town Trolley Boston  Ghost & Gravestone  Bosten Tea Party & Museum  Go Card Boston  1 day  2 day	Adult Child age 4-12 Adult Child 6-12 Adult Child 4-12 Sr 60+  Adult Child age 3-12 Adult Child age 3-12 Adult Child age 3-12	\$40.95 \$19.95 \$41.95 \$26.20 \$29.95 \$18.00 \$26.95 \$59.00 \$39.00	\$31.75 \$15.50 \$33.00 \$20.75 \$24.75 \$15.00 \$22.25 \$51.50 \$34.00 \$70.50 \$51.50
Old Town Trolley Boston  Ghost & Gravestone  Bosten Tea Party & Museum  Go Card Boston  1 day  2 day	Adult Child age 4-12 Adult Child 6-12 Adult Child 4-12 Sr 60+  Adult Child age 3-12 Adult Child age 3-12 Adult	\$40.95 \$19.95 \$41.95 \$26.20 \$29.95 \$18.00 \$26.95 \$59.00 \$39.00 \$81.00	\$31.75 \$15.50 \$33.00 \$20.75 \$24.75 \$15.00 \$22.25 \$51.50 \$34.00 \$70.50 \$51.50 \$103.75
Old Town Trolley Boston  Ghost & Gravestone  Bosten Tea Party & Museum  Go Card Boston  1 day  2 day	Adult Child age 4-12 Adult Child 6-12 Adult Child 4-12 Sr 60+  Adult Child age 3-12 Adult Child age 3-12 Adult Child age 3-12 Adult Child age 3-12	\$40.95 \$19.95 \$41.95 \$26.20 \$29.95 \$18.00 \$26.95 \$59.00 \$39.00 \$81.00 \$59.00	\$31.75 \$15.50 \$33.00 \$20.75 \$24.75 \$15.00 \$22.25 \$51.50 \$34.00 \$70.50 \$51.50 \$103.75 \$68.75
Old Town Trolley Boston  Ghost & Gravestone  Bosten Tea Party & Museum  Go Card Boston  1 day	Adult Child age 4-12 Adult Child 6-12 Adult Child 4-12 Sr 60+  Adult Child age 3-12 Adult Child age 3-12 Adult	\$40.95 \$19.95 \$41.95 \$26.20 \$29.95 \$18.00 \$26.95 \$59.00 \$39.00 \$59.00 \$119.00	\$31.75 \$15.50 \$33.00 \$20.75 \$24.75 \$15.00 \$22.25 \$51.50 \$34.00 \$70.50
Old Town Trolley Boston  Ghost & Gravestone  Bosten Tea Party & Museum  Go Card Boston  1 day  2 day  3 day	Adult Child age 4-12 Adult Child 6-12 Adult Child 4-12 Sr 60+  Adult Child age 3-12 Adult Child age 3-12 Adult Child age 3-12 Adult Child age 3-12	\$40.95 \$19.95 \$41.95 \$26.20 \$29.95 \$18.00 \$26.95 \$59.00 \$39.00 \$81.00 \$59.00 \$119.00 \$79.00	\$31.75 \$15.50 \$33.00 \$20.75 \$24.75 \$15.00 \$22.25 \$51.50 \$34.00 \$70.50 \$51.50 \$103.75 \$68.75

	Child age 3-12	\$129.00	\$112.25
Pick 3 visits	Adult	\$74.00	\$64.50
	Child ages 3-12	\$49.00	\$24.75
Pick 4	Adult	\$94.00	\$82.00
	Child ages 3-12	\$59.00	\$51.50
Missouri			
Brandson Titanic			
	Adult	\$29.00	\$21.75
	Child ages 5-11	\$13.00	\$11.00
Family pass is good for 2 Adults & up to 4 children under 18	Family	\$80.00	\$74.57
Dixie Stampede	Tanny	φου.σσ	<b>474.37</b>
Off Premium	Adult	\$45.00	\$44.50
on remain	Child 4-11	\$25.00	\$25.00
Premium	Adult	\$55.00	\$49.75
T Cilium	Child 4-11	\$35.00	\$30.25
Hamner Modern Tribute to	Cilila 4-11	Ş33.00	\$30.23
ABBA	Adult	\$32.26	\$30.25
Beach Boys	Adult	\$32.26	\$30.25
Magnificent 7	Adult	\$32.26	\$30.25
Mike Walker	Adult	\$32.26	\$30.25
New Years' Eve Fiesta	Adult	332.20 n/a	\$54.00
livew reals everiesta	Child	n/a	\$34.00 \$19.50
Unhaliayahla Variaty	Adult	•	\$32.50
Unbelievable Variety	Aduit	n/a	\$32.50
Nevada			
	Age	Gate Price	OUR PRICE
Go Card Vegas		·	
Pick 3 visits	Adult	\$80.00	\$69.75
	Child age 3-12	\$70.00	\$61.00
Pick 5 visits	Adult	\$115.00	\$100.25
	Child age 3-12	\$105.00	\$91.50
Pick 7	Adult	\$140.00	\$121.75
	Child ages 3-12	\$135.00	\$117.50
2 Day	Adult	\$134.00	\$116.50
	Child 3-12	\$129.00	\$112.25
3 Day	Adult	\$239.00	\$206.25
	Child 3-12	\$229.00	\$197.75
4 Day	Adult	\$279.00	\$240.25
	Child 3-12	\$259.00	\$223.25
5 Day	Adult	\$319.00	\$274.50
	Child	\$289.00	\$248.75
North Carolina			
Carowinds			
1 Day (includes the waterpark)	All Ages	\$73.23	\$39.00
Free Military Days May 26-27, June 29-July 7	Ü	•	•
South Carolina			
Medieval Times Myrtle Beach			
medicial fillies myrac bedelf	Adult	\$58.37	\$41.00
	Child age 12 & under		\$27.00
· MAR	Cilia age 12 & under	72J.IU	727.00
COMMUNITY			

WonderWorks Myrtle Beach			
	Adult	\$30.09	\$19.50
	Child ages 5-12	\$19.34	\$15.25
South Carolina Aquaium			
1	Adult	\$29.95	\$21.75
	Child 3-12	\$22.95	\$17.25
Tennessee			
Old Town Trolley			
1 Day	Adult	\$43.65	\$32.50
	Child age 4-12	\$21.80	\$17.75
2 Day	Adult	\$54.68	\$36.50
	Child age 4-12	\$32.73	\$26.75
Two Day	Adult	\$49.11	\$36.50
	Child 4-12	\$32.72	\$24.50
Night Tours (18+)	Adults	\$43.65	\$32.50
Graceland		4	4-
VIP + Two Planes	Ages 7 and up	\$98.75	\$71.00
Graceland Elvis Experience Tour + Two Planes	Adult	\$64.00	\$46.75
	Child ages 7-12	\$32.00	\$24.00
Madame Tussauds	A 1 15	400.00	444
Nashville	Adult	\$26.22	\$14.50
NA/andana/anin Pinan farm	Child ages 3-12	\$20.76	\$11.50
WonderWorks Pigeon forge	۸ ماریانه	ć27.00	Ć10 F0
All Accsess	Adult Child ages 4-12	\$27.99 \$18.99	\$19.50 \$19.50
Wonders Of Magic	All Ages	\$18.99	\$19.50 \$13.25
Titanic Pigeon Forge	All Ages	\$10.55	Ş13.ZJ
Thank Figeon Forge	Adult	\$28.50	\$21.75
	Child 5-11	\$13.00	\$9.80
Family pass is good for 2 Adults & up to 4 children under 18	Family	\$80.00	\$74.75
Dollywood		7	******
1 Day	Adult	\$54.20	\$53.00
	Child 4-9	\$50.30	\$47.75
	Sr 62+	\$44.00	\$42.25
Splash Country	Adult	\$37.70	\$36.75
	Child 4-9	\$34.55	\$32.50
	Sr 62+	\$34.55	\$32.50
2 Park Combo	Adult	\$65.45	\$63.75
	Child 4-9	\$55.25	\$53.00
	Sr 62+	\$61.50	\$58.50
Multiday Tickets Options Available Upon Request			
Texas			
Medieval Times - Dallas			
	Adult	\$65.98	\$41.00
	Child age 12 & under	\$40.00	\$33.50
Sealife Aquarium - Dallas			
	Adult	\$21.65	\$12.00
	Child age 3-12	\$17.32	\$9.75
Go San Antonio Explorer Card			
COMMUNITY			

Pick 3 visits	Adult	\$92.00	\$80.25	
	Child age 3-12	\$87.00	\$75.75	
Pick 4 visits	Adult	\$109.00	\$95.00	
	Child age 3-12	\$99.00	\$86.25	
Pick 5 visits	Adult	\$119.00	\$103.75	
	Child age 3-12	\$109.00	\$95.00	
IFLY				
Houston, Dallas Austin or San Antonio (must choose location)	Ages 3 & up	varies	\$59.50	
SeaWorld San Antonio				
Single Day	Ages 3 & up	\$74.69	\$58.00	
SeaWorld/Aquatica San Antonio 2- Park Flex	Ages 3 & up	\$85.52	\$62.50	
Parking		\$23.00	\$22.75	
Washington				
IFLY Seattle				
	Ages 3 & up	\$77.64	\$59.50	
We also have Go Card for Dublin Ireland, Berlin Germany, London UK, Rome				
Italy, Dubai, Paris france, Barcelona Spain, Cancun Mexico, Sydney				

